
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL Individual Score

Individual 

Points Team

Karleen Roundy Bryce Valley 111 51

Kayla Atwood Bryce Valley 112 50

Mckenna Syrett Bryce Valley 129 33 51

Morgan Syrett Bryce Valley 128 34 50

Macy Brinkerhoff Bryce Valley 137 25 34

33 168

Emalee Willis Rich 109 53

Lindsey Barker Rich 119 43

Hannah Coburn Rich 134 28 53

Abbie Coburn Rich 125 37 43

Taya Petersen Rich 128 34 37

Hailey Davis Rich 145 17 34 167

Kapri Orton Panguitch 116 46

Rylan Veater Panguitch 117 45

Mccall Tebbs Panguitch 123 39 46

Mataya Barney Panguitch 144 18 45

Keisa Miller Panguitch 131 31 39

Brittney Henrie Panguitch 129 33 33 163

Kathleen Van Hoffman St. Joseph 122 40

Sophie Bokinski St. Joseph 121 41

Amy Tekverk St. Joseph 125 37 41

Emma Dulaney St. Joseph 124 38 40

38

37 156

Bailey Barnes Milford 107 55

Jaycee Rose Milford 123 39

Taylor Alger Milford 128 34 55

Preslee Barnson Milford 134 28 39

Jacelin Hardy Milford 144 18 34

28 156

Jessica Emfinger Intermountain Christian 101 61

Emma Clement Intermountain Christian 109 53

Sarah Spurgin Intermountain Christian 145 17 61

Faith Worthy Intermountain Christian 138 24 53

Claire Frankos Intermountain Christian 150 12 24

17 155

Tymbr Black Monticello 104 58

Alyssa Reeve Monticello 129 33

Nyla Maryboy Monticello 141 21 58

Ellie Thayn Monticello 139 23 33

23

21 135
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Kaysha Dunegan-Clegg Pinnacle 126 36

Allie Sherman Pinnacle 129 33

Kaeley Taylor Pinnacle 141 21 36

Nyet Rasmussen Pinnacle 148 14 33

Camryn Vigil Pinnacle 139 23 23

21 113

Amanda Murphy Wendover 133 29

Joana Valle Wendover 134 28

McKenna Castagno Wendover 145 17 29

Alana Henderson Wendover 146 16 28

17

16 90

Sylvie Anderson Manila 97 65

Brittany Asay Manila 116 46

Kodee Thomas Manila 122 40

Saige Walters Manila - -

INDIVIDUALS

Lillian Sorrentino Diamond Ranch 118 44

Jael Chamberlain Valley 115 47

Cambry Richins Altamont 100 62

Sky Alder Tintic 138 24

Prisma Mendez Green River 142 20
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PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL Stroke Stableford

1 Sylvie Anderson Manila 97 65

2 Cambry Richins Altamont 100 62

3 Jessica Emfinger Intermountain Christian 101 61

4 Tymbr Black Monticello 104 58

5 Bailey Barnes Milford 107 55

T6 Emalee Willis Rich 109 53

Emma Clement Intermountain Christian 109 53

8 Karleen Roundy Bryce Valley 111 51

9 Kayla Atwood Bryce Valley 112 50

10 Jael Chamberlain Valley 115 47

T11 Kapri Orton Panguitch 116 46

Brittany Asay Manila 116 46

13 Rylan Veater Panguitch 117 45

14 Lillian Sorrentino Diamond Ranch 118 44

15 Lindsey Barker Rich 119 43

16 Sophie Bokinski St. Joseph 121 41

T17 Kathleen Van Hoffman St. Joseph 122 40

Kodee Thomas Manila 122 40

T19 Mccall Tebbs Panguitch 123 39

Jaycee Rose Milford 123 39

21 Emma Dulaney St. Joseph 124 38

T22 Abbie Coburn Rich 125 37

Amy Tekverk St. Joseph 125 37

24 Kaysha Dunegan-Clegg Pinnacle 126 36

T25 Morgan Syrett Bryce Valley 128 34

Taya Petersen Rich 128 34

Taylor Alger Milford 128 34

T28 Mckenna Syrett Bryce Valley 129 33

Brittney Henrie Panguitch 129 33

Alyssa Reeve Monticello 129 33

Allie Sherman Pinnacle 129 33

32 Keisa Miller Panguitch 131 31

33 Amanda Murphy Wendover 133 29

T34 Hannah Coburn Rich 134 28
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Preslee Barnson Milford 134 28

Joana Valle Wendover 134 28

37 Macy Brinkerhoff Bryce Valley 137 25

T38 Faith Worthy Intermountain Christian 138 24

Sky Alder Tintic 138 24

T40 Ellie Thayn Monticello 139 23

Camryn Vigil Pinnacle 139 23

T42 Nyla Maryboy Monticello 141 21

Kaeley Taylor Pinnacle 141 21

44 Prisma Mendez Green River 142 20

T45 Mataya Barney Panguitch 144 18

Jacelin Hardy Milford 144 18

T47 Hailey Davis Rich 145 17

Sarah Spurgin Intermountain Christian 145 17

McKenna Castagno Wendover 145 17

50 Alana Henderson Wendover 146 16

51 Nyet Rasmussen Pinnacle 148 14

52 Claire Frankos Intermountain Christian 150 12

53 Saige Walters Manila - -


